
INTENTIONALLY
LEFT BLANK

5.1.2

PLAN EXECUTION

5

PERFORM POST
LAUNCH MISSION

PLANNING

5.1

PLAN OFFBOARD
AND THEN
UPLINK TO
AIRCRAFT

5.1.1.1

PLAN ONBOARD

5.1.1.2

CHANGE
MISSION PLAN

AIRBORNE

5.1.1

MONITOR FLIGHT
ON GPS

INTERFACED
MOVING MAP

5.1.3

UPDATE DATA

5.1.4

COMPARE REAL-
TIME EVENTS TO

THE PLAN

5.2

JP-274
JP-257
NP-3
JP-235
JP-236
NP-51
NP-52

C-MB-270
NSAWC-2309

C-MB-270
JP-267
NP-52

NSAWC-1640

JP-276
NP-4
NP-7
NP-11
NP-30
JP-247
NP-34
NP-39
NP-51
NP-52

NP-34
NP-39

JP-256
JP-257
JP-258
NP-4
NP-5
NP-7
NP-31
NP-32
JP-247
JP-213

NP-2
NP-4
NP-7
JP-29
JP-168
JP-169
JP-247
N880-470
N880-488

NP-34
NP-39
NP-48
NP-49
NP-54
NP-55

C-MB-XXX = JMPS CONOPS MAINBODY
EW-XXX= JMPS CONOPS Appendix J EW
F14SRS-XXX = F-14 MPM SRS DOCUMENT
F18FRD-XXX= F-18 Functional Requirement Doc
GAM-XXX = General Aviation MSG DTD SEP 99
NSAWC-XXX = NSAWC TAMPS OAG MESSAGES
JP-XXX = ASPA MEMORANDUM
NP-XXX= NAVAL PUBLICATIONS
N880-XXX= CNO LETTERS MESSAGES N8 N880
C-JSOW-XXX= JSOW CONOPS A/B/C C4I PLAN
ETIRMS-XXX= EA-6B ETIRMS Functional Requireme


